(). 7—LO—5—%&

ROLLER (UPPER), ROLLER BASE

0—5—

19




gboddmmooggogan
ROLLER (UPPER), ROLLER BASE

No.| DO DD - —|00 00 DESCRIPTION
PARTSNO| | D loTY
o B Bl B
ZIZ(E|E
R R
1 [21116 *|«[*|+| 1 [Dooooooooo REGULATING THUMB SCREW
2 |70502 *|*|[*|*| 1 |[ooooooo ROLLER PRESSER BAR
3 70501 *|-[*|-| 1 |oooooooo ROLLER BASE
4 |21112 *|*|*|*| 2 [ooooDoDooOOO SCREW 6.75X24 L=25.0
5 |18859 | x| x| 1 |00 PIN
6 [70503 *|*[*|*| 1 [DoooDoDoooooO ROLLER PRESSER BAR SPRING
7 |70504 *|*[*|*| 1 |[ooooDoooDoOO ROLLER PRESSER BAR BRACKET
8 |10766 *|*[*|*| 3 |[DooDoDoODODOODOOO SCREW 1/4X32 L=7.0
9 [70505 *|-|*|-| 1 |looooo LEVER CONNECTION
10 |35154 *|*|*|*| 1 |[Doooooooo SCREW 1/4X24 L=11.0
11 (35153 *|-|*|-| 1 |ooooooooooo WASHER
12 18826 *|-|*|-| 1 |00 PIN
13(35147c | *|-|*|-| 1 [oooooom o ROLLER PRESSER BAR LIFTING LEVER COMPLETE
14 |35150 *|-|*|-| 1 |oooooooooo HINGE SCREW 5/16X24 L=195
15 (35151 * *|-| 1 |[ooooooooooOo WASHER
16 (70506 * |+ 1 |[ooooo ROLLER FORK
17 10639 *|*|*|*| 2 [ooooDoDooOO SCREW 1/4X32 L=8.0
18 |70507 *|*|*|*| 1 |[oooomo ROLLER (UPPER)
19 (70508 *|*[*|*| 1 |[oooDOO ROLLER PIN
20 |21141 *|*[*|*| 2 [DooooDoDoDooDm OO NEEDLE BEARING
21 11176 *|*|[*|*| 2 |[ooooDooDooOO SCREW 7/32X32 L=55




